Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 7 2023, 6 sarjaa am (16.02.2023-18.02.2023)

Valvoja:TKL

Nimi
1 Hongisto Marja
2 Lindgren Reija
3 Pelkonen Seija
4 Makela Eila
5 Hakamaki Leena
6 Kiili Marketta
7 Paloposki Krista
8 Takatupa Elvi
9 Nisula Raili

10 Huhtanen Hannele
11 Kaukinen Maarit

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Seura
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
TuUL
R-4
TPS
TuSKa
TuUL
R-4
TuSKa
R-4
TuWe

Luokka
C
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Viikko 7 2023, 6 sarjaa am (16.02.2023-18.02.2023)

Valvoja:TKL

Nimi

1 Lindell Seppo
2 Rantanen Jari
3 Sahla Antero

4 Hongisto Marja
5 Kaijanen Jori

6 Lindgren Reija
7 Wiik Erkki

8 Vihersaari Ari
9 Jalava Lasse
10 Pelkonen Seija
11 Kaleva Teppo
12 Makela Eila
13 Ojala Pertti
14 Hakamaki Leena
15 Paakko Risto
16 Murto Timo
17 Kiili Marketta
18 Pitkdanen Lasse
19 Agte Norbert

20 Sanevuori Jorma

21 Ojanen Jarmo
22 Takatupa Elvi
23 Lindholm Heikki
24 Saarikivi Markku
25 Lamsa Veikko

26 Hurskainen Jouko

Seura
Starttiklubi
TuWe
Rkm-Turku
TuWe
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
TuWe
K-29

TuUL

K-29

R-4

TuWe

TPS

Bakka

SC

TuSKa
TuUL

AIFK

Bakka
AIFK

R-4

TuUL

AIFK

R-4

TuUL

Luokka
B
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Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1128
1111
1080
1078
1067
1059
1040
953
896
826
726

Tulos
1183
1180
1138
1128
1120
1111
1106
1094
1091
1080
1080
1078
1075
1067
1063
1062
1059
1016
1002
965
958
953
952
948
938
900

Kaadot
25
19
19
14
23
18
18
17
8
9
5

Kaadot
28
25
25
25
25
19
24
20
23
19
21
14
23
23
24
25
18
20
16
21
20
17
17
16
18
12

Viimeinen sarja
180
176
177
158
183
233
205
148
166
133
146

Viimeinen sarja
162
193
194
180
196
176
223
182
189
177
231
158
173
183
161
153
233
148
172
174
160
148
160
157
143
136



27 Nisula Raili

28 Uuttu Martti

29 Huhtanen Hannele
30 Kaukinen Maarit

TuSKa
TuWe
R-4

TuWe
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Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

896
852
826
726
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166
176
133
146



